HANKOOK CARBONIACUP
F-DRIVE RACING DAY

ENERGY DRINK

HANKOOK CARBONIACUP - CZ

Zavod Autodrom Most 4,212 km ._._.
Skupina A+ 12.07.2023 15:05 . . .
N H EH B

Race (20:00 Time) started at 15:15:46

Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
5 1:43.579 +0.873 .5:24:36.982 11 1:49.693 +2.118 15:35:56.091
(979) Sergej Pavlovec 6 1:43.437 +0731 -5:26:20.419 12 1:54.251 +6.676 15:37:50.342
T T4298% 15442 5:17:30.322 7 1:43.937 +1231 5:28:04.356
2 1:38.600 +1.058 5:19:08.922 8 1:42.706 :5:29:47.062 (108) Riccardo Milller
3 1:38.751 +1.209 5:20:47.673 9 143611 +0.905 5:31:30.673 T 1:54.991 4344 [5:17:44.448
4 1:37.982 +0.440 5:22:25.655 10 1:45.029 +2323 5133115702 2 1:51.852 +1.205 15:19:36.300
5 1:38.017 +0475 5:24:03.672 u 1:44.406 +1700 5:35:00.108 3 1:51.104 +0457 15:21:27.404
6 1:37.642 +0.100 5:25:41.314 12 1:47.362 +4.656 5:36:47.470 4 1:51.697 +1.050 15:23:19.101
7 1:38.972 +1.430 5:27:20.286 13 1:58.295 +15.589 .5:38:45.765 5 1:51.541 +0.89%4 15:25:10.642
8 1:37.584 +0.042 5:28:57.870 6 1:53.407 +2.760 15:27:04.049
9 1:37.941 +0.399 5:30:35.811 (144) Pavel Sovicka 7 1:50.966 +0.319 15:28:55.015
10 1:37.641 +0.099 5:32:13.452 1 1:48.968 +5444 5:17:37.923 8 1:52.571 +1924 15:30:47.586
11 1:38.059 +0.517 5:33:51.511 2 1:45.243 +1719 5:19:23.166 9 1:50.774 +0.127 15:32:38.360
12 1:37.542 5:35:29.053 3 1:45.587 +2.063 5:21:08.753 10 1:50.647 15:34:29.007
13 1:40.108 +2.566 5:37:09.161 4 1:44.059 +0.535 .5:22:52.812 11 1:51.776 +1.129 15:36:20.783
5 1:43.616 +0.092 .5:24:36.428 12 1:51.205 +0.558 15:38:11.988
(84) Andrew Kunitsa 6 1:43.524 5:26:19.952
T T:46.013 ¥5533 517:34.171 7 1:45.321 +1797 :5:28:05.273 (133) David Kratochvil
2 1:40.910 +0.430 5:19:15.081 8 1:45.924 +2400 5:29:51.197 T 1:59.007 +6.501 [5:17:49.781
3 1:42.512 +2032 5:20:57.593 9 1:47.025 +3.501 5:31:38.222 2 1:55.998 +3.582 15:19:45.779
4 1:41.073 +0.593 5:22:38.666 10 1:46.377 +2.853 5:33:24.599 3 1:54.063 +1.647 15:21:39.842
5 1:42.314 +1.834 5:24:20.980 1 1:46.538 +3.014 5:35:11.137 4 1:53.147 +0.731 15:23:32.989
6 1:43.792 +3312 5:26:04.772 12 1:47.014 +3.490 5:36:58.151 5 1:53.070 +0.654 15:25:26.059
7 1:42.592 +2.112 5:27:47.364 13 1:47.901 +4.377 5:38:46.052 6 1:54.845 +2.429 15:27:20.904
8 1:40.480 5:29:27.844 7 1:53.902 +1486 15:29:14.806
9 1:41.838 +1.358 5:31:09.682 (109) Martin Toth 8 1:52.945 +0.529 15:31:07.751
10 1:43.103 +2623 5:32:52.785 1 1:52.472 +7.816 5:17:41.712 9 1:52.763 +0.347 15:33:00.514
1 1:42.150 +1670 5:34:34.935 2 1:48.493 +3837 5:19:30.205 10 1:52.416 15:34:52.930
12 1:42.101 +1621 5:36:117.036 3 1:47.485 +2829 5:21:17.690 1 1:56.657 +4.241 15:36:49.587
13 1:54.508 +14.028 5:38:11.544 4 1:46.037 +1.381 5:23:03.727 12 1:53.231 +0.815 15:38:42.818
5 1:45.045 +0.389 5:24:48.772
(85) Patrik Simek 6 1:45.332 +0.676 5:26:34.104 (166) Maté&j Chabr
1 1:43.392 749050 5:17:30.937 7 1:45.673 +1.017 .5:28:19.777 T 1:58.128 +5.553 15:17:47.778
2 1:39.619 +1.186 5:19:10.556 8 1:44.656 :5:30:04.433 2 1:56.090 +3515 15:19:43.868
3 1:38.874 +0.441 5:20:49.430 9 1:44.972 +0.316 5:31:49.405 3 1:54.082 +1.507 15:21:37.950
4 1:39.057 +0.624 5:22:28.487 10 1:46.962 +2.306 5:33:36.367 4 1:52.575 15:23:30.525
5 1:38.433 5:24:06.920 11 1:44.971 +0315 5:35:21.338 5 1:53.442 +0.867 15:25:23.967
6 1:39.101 +0.668 5:25:46.021 12 1:45.045 +0.389 -5:37:06.383 6 1:52.749 +0.174 15:27:16.716
7 1:40.037 +1.604 5:27:26.058 13 1:45.278 +0.622 5:38:51.661 7 1:54.035 +1.460 15:29:10.751
8 1:40.850 +2417 5:29:06.908 8 1:56.015 +3440 15:31:06.766
9 1:39.403 +0.970 5:30:46.311 (217) Christoph Drauch 9 1:56.810 +4.235 15:33:03.576
10 1:41.143 +2.710 5:32:27.454 1 1:53.037 +8.147 5:17:42.123 10 1:53.507 +0932 15:34:57.083
11 1:40.020 +1.587 5:34:07.474 2 1:46.932 +2.042 .5:19:29.055 11 1:53.705 +1.130 15:36:50.788
12 1:43.415 +4.982 5:35:50.889 3 1:47.781 +2.891 .5:21:16.836 12 1:53.941 +1.366 15:38:44.729
13 2:20.695 +42.262 5:38:11.584 4 1:46.743 +1.853 :5:23:03.579
5 1:46.676 +1.786 5:24:50.255 (161) Josef Vagner
(352) Walter Forster 6 1:45.196 +0.306 .5:26:35.451 1 2:00.094 +5513 [5:17:51.276
T T:47.175 +6.241 5:17:35.333 7 1:45.139 +0.249 :5:28:20.590 2 1:55.891 +1310 15:19:47.167
2 1:41.835 +0.901 5:19:17.168 8 1:45.217 +0327 -5:30:05.807 3 1:54.581 15:21:41.748
3 1:41.206 +0.272 5:20:58.374 9 1:45.894 +1.004 5:31:51.701 4 1:55.455 +0.874 15:23:37.203
4 1:40.934 5:22:39.308 10 1:45.476 +0.586 5:33:37.177 5 1:55.686 +1.105 15:25:32.889
5 1:41.934 +1.000 5:24:21.242 1 1:44.890 5:35:22.067 6 1:58.576 +3995 15:27:31.465
6 1:43.939 +3.005 5:26:05.181 12 1:45.171 +0.281 5:37:07.238 7 1:56.205 +1.624 15:29:27.670
7 1:43.285 +2.351 5:27:48.466 13 1:45.183 +0.293 5:38:52.421 8 1:56.266 +1.685 15:31:23.936
8 1:43.502 +2.568 5:29:31.968 9 1:56.140 +1.559 15:33:20.076
9 1:45.136 +4.202 5:31:17.104 (71) Roman Roubiek 10 1:56.443 +1.862 15:35:16.519
10 1:45.253 +4319 5:33:02.357 1 1:58.030 +10.455 5:17:48.074 11 1:57.564 +2.983 15:37:14.083
1 1:43.689 +2755 5:34:46.046 2 1:51.443 +3.868 5:19:39.517
12 1:44.733 +3.799 5:36:30.779 3 1:48.007 +0432 5:21:27.524 (222) Bedfich Prokop
13 1:45.418 +4.484 5:38:16.197 4 1:48.043 +0.468 5:23:15.567 T 2:06.798 +7510 [5:17:58.396
5 1:48.677 +1.102 .5:25:04.244 2 2:02.447 +3.159 15:20:00.843
(582) Radim Smejkal 6 1:48.049 +0474 5:26:52.293 3 2:01.171 +1.883 15:22:02.014
1 1:51.392 +8.686 5:17:40.247 7 1:47.575 .5:28:39.868 4 2:01.445 +2.157 15:24:03.459
2 1:45.018 +2312 5:19:25.265 8 1:50.218 +2643 5:30:30.086 5 2:01.830 +2542 15:26:05.289
3 1:43.901 +1.195 5:21:09.166 9 1:47.967 +0392 5:32:18.053 6 2:02.348 +3.060 15:28:07.637
4 1:44.237 +1.531 5:22:53.403 10 1:48.345 +0.770 .5:34:06.398 7 2:00.981 +1.693 15:30:08.618
Chief of Timing & Scoring - Michal Drabek Orbits
Race Director - David Fricek
Manager: Petra Krzakova Racing team www. mylaps.com
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HANKOOK CARBONIACUP
F-DRIVE RACING DAY

ENERGY DRINK

HANKOOK CARBONIACUP - CZ

Zavod Autodrom Most 4,212 km ._._.
Skupina A+ 12.07.2023 15:05 . . .
|| H B N

Race (20:00 Time) started at 15:15:46

Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
8 1:59.288 5:32:07.906
9 2:04.751 +5.463 5:34:12.657

10 2:00.338 +1.050 5:36:12.995

11 2:08.989 +9.701 5:38:21.984

(333) Petr Koukola

1 1:41.731 +4.051 .5:17:29.234
2 1:38.848 +1.168 .5:19:08.082
3 1:38.646 +0.966 5:20:46.728
4 1:37.806 +0.126 5:22:24.534
5 1:38.556 +0.876 .5:24:03.090
6 1:38.846 +1.166 5:25:41.936
7 1:38.671 +0.991 5:27:20.607
8 1:37.680 .5:28:58.287
9 1:37.979 +0.299 .5:30:36.266
10 1:39.666 +1.986 5:32:15.932
1 1:47.273 +9.593 .5:34:03.205
12 1:49.072 +11.392 .5:35:52.277

(353) Gerd Forster

1 1:59.305 +4.301 .5:17:50.891
2 1:55.119 +0.115 .5:19:46.010
3 1:55.236 +0.232 5:21:41.246
4 1:55.004 5:23:36.250
5 1:56.716 +1.712 .5:25:32.966
6 2:00.447 +5.443 5:27:33.413
7 1:57.005 +2.001 5:29:30.418
8 1:56.181 +1.177 5:31:26.599
9 1:58.089 +3.085 .5:33:24.688
10 1:56.399 +1.395 5:35:21.087

(135) Giinter Stubenrauch

1 1:57.155 +8.492 .5:17:47.042
2 1:52.056 +3.393 .5:19:39.098
3 1:49.424 +0.761 5:21:28.522
4 1:50.567 +1.904 .5:23:19.089
5 1:49.203 +0.540 .5:25:08.292
6 1:54.177 +5.514 5:27:02.469
7 1:48.983 +0.320 5:28:51.452
8 1:52.308 +3.645 .5:30:43.760
9 1:48.663 5:32:32.423

(614) Martin Cizek

1 1:46.319 +4.386 5:17:34.805
2 1:41.933 5:19:16.738
3 1:42.889 +0.956 .5:20:59.627
4 1:43.609 +1.676 .5:22:43.236
p5 2:02.247 +20.314 5:24:45.483

(392) Petr Krejsa

T T:58.702 2995 5i17:49.124
2 1:55.707 5:19:44.831
p3 2:30.807 +35.100 5:22:15.638
Chief of Timing & Scoring - Michal Drabek Orbits
Race Director - David Fri¢ek ‘
Manager: Petra Krzakova Racmg team www. mylaps.com
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